
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Evie Worth - (1205997) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.38 454 F 30/09/23 Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023 Beau Sejour LC  2

1:12.00 443 F 21/10/23 Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023 Les Quennevais  3

1:12.32 437 F 03/12/23 Island Age Group Swimming Championships 2023 St Helier, Jersey  3

1:12.69 430 F 04/12/22 54th Jersey SC Open Age Group Championships 2022 Haute Valee  3

1:13.03 424 F 26/03/23 Jersey ASA Island Championships Series 2023 Les Quennevais SC  3

1:13.68 413 F 22/10/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet Les Quennevais  3

1:14.20 404 F 04/07/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) JASA Island Champs Series Les Quennevais  3

1:15.70 381 F 02/04/22 Channel Island Championships 2022 Les Quenneyais  3

1:15.88 378 H 29/01/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Portsmouth TigersJersey 2

1:16.33 371 H 29/01/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Portsmouth TigersJersey 2

1:17.90 349 F 10/03/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC Puffins & Penguins Haute Vallee Sch  4

1:18.57 340 F 06/03/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Champs Haute Vallee Sch  4

1:19.41 330 F 05/12/21 Jersey SC 53rd Jersey Open Age Group Championships Haute Vallee  3

1:21.99 300 F 09/10/21 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC Sprint Meet Jersey  4

1:22.34 296 F 23/10/21 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021 Jersey  3

1:23.36 285 F 17/07/21 Tigers Summer Splash Jersey  4

1:30.64 222 F 07/12/19 52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3

1:33.45 202 F 01/03/20 Island Championships Series 2020 Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:33.90 199 F 21/01/20 Puffins & Penguins Gala Jersey TigersJersey 4

1:34.32 197 F 30/11/19 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:39.09 169 F 26/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade TigersJersey 3

1:40.88 161 F 08/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:43.21 150 F 23/03/19 JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019 Les Quennevais TigersJersey 3

1:44.13 146 F 15/12/18 51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships HAUTE VALLEE TigersJersey 3

1:44.51 144 F 22/01/19 CALLIGO TIGERS PUFFINS AND PENGUINS GALA Jersey TigersJersey 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.32 437 F 03/12/23 Island Age Group Swimming Championships 2023 St Helier, Jersey  3

1:12.00 443 F 21/10/23 Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023 Les Quennevais  3

1:11.38 454 F 30/09/23 Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023 Beau Sejour LC  2

1:13.03 424 F 26/03/23 Jersey ASA Island Championships Series 2023 Les Quennevais SC  3

1:12.69 430 F 04/12/22 54th Jersey SC Open Age Group Championships 2022 Haute Valee  3

1:13.68 413 F 22/10/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet Les Quennevais  3

1:14.20 404 F 04/07/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) JASA Island Champs Series Les Quennevais  3

1:15.70 381 F 02/04/22 Channel Island Championships 2022 Les Quenneyais  3

1:17.90 349 F 10/03/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC Puffins & Penguins Haute Vallee Sch  4

1:18.57 340 F 06/03/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Champs Haute Vallee Sch  4

1:15.88 378 H 29/01/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Portsmouth TigersJersey 2

1:16.33 371 H 29/01/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Portsmouth TigersJersey 2

1:19.41 330 F 05/12/21 Jersey SC 53rd Jersey Open Age Group Championships Haute Vallee  3

1:22.34 296 F 23/10/21 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021 Jersey  3

1:21.99 300 F 09/10/21 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC Sprint Meet Jersey  4

1:23.36 285 F 17/07/21 Tigers Summer Splash Jersey  4

1:33.45 202 F 01/03/20 Island Championships Series 2020 Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:33.90 199 F 21/01/20 Puffins & Penguins Gala Jersey TigersJersey 4

1:30.64 222 F 07/12/19 52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3

1:34.32 197 F 30/11/19 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:39.09 169 F 26/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade TigersJersey 3

1:40.88 161 F 08/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:43.21 150 F 23/03/19 JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019 Les Quennevais TigersJersey 3

1:44.51 144 F 22/01/19 CALLIGO TIGERS PUFFINS AND PENGUINS GALA Jersey TigersJersey 4

1:44.13 146 F 15/12/18 51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships HAUTE VALLEE TigersJersey 3
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